Monitorle

24.

27

27||

27

26.

31.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

r

Uriin
5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 0.5MS 200HZ FHD

GAMING AI ELMB SYNC FHD FASY VA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 0.3MS 210HZ 2K

ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 1MS 380HZ FHD FREESYN

MONITOR

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMS 0.3MS 320HZ(0C) HDMI

DP WQHD FAST IPS GAMING

5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27AQWMG 0.03MS 280HZ

5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCDS 0.03MS 165HZ OLED 4K

UHD GAMING

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

159,00

265,00

480,00

499,00

799,00

.199,00

120,00

150,00

190,00

230,00

255,00

272,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS
D

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS
MONITOR

34 ASUS TUF GAMING VG34WQML5A 0.5MS 250HZ UWQHD
CURVED GAMING

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

31.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWG 0.03MS 165HZ WOLED
4K GAMING

31.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWMG 0.03MS 240HZ DUAL
MODE UHD/FHD WOLED GAMING

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

275,00

350,00

359,00

389,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

489,00

499,00

980,00

1.299,00

1.499,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb



