

Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	24.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 0.5MS 200HZ FHD GAMING AI ELMB SYNC FHD FASY VA	Asus	10+	159,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 0.3MS 210HZ 2K	Asus	10+	265,00 USD
	27" ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 1MS 380HZ FHD FREESYN MONITOR	Asus	10+	480,00 USD
	27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMS 0.3MS 320HZ(OC) HDMI DP WQHD FAST IPS GAMING	Asus	10+	499,00 USD
	26.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27AQWGM 0.03MS 280HZ	Asus	10+	799,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCDS 0.03MS 165HZ OLED 4K UHD GAMING	Asus	10+	1.199,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	120,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA	Asus	0	150,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	190,00 USD
	27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	230,00 USD
	27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	255,00 USD
	27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	272,00 USD

	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz	Asus	0	275,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS D	Asus	0	350,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz	Asus	0	359,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz	Asus	0	389,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS MONITOR	Asus	0	489,00 USD
	34 ASUS TUF GAMING VG34WQML5A 0.5MS 250HZ UWQHD CURVED GAMING	Asus	0	499,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI	Asus	0	980,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWG 0.03MS 165HZ WOLED 4K GAMING	Asus	0	1.299,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWGM 0.03MS 240HZ DUAL MODE UHD/FHD WOLED GAMING	Asus	0	1.499,00 USD